VANGUARD
300W — 1600W Options
Product Overview
Elite, broadcast-grade LED stadium lighting system engineered for NCAA, collegiate, and professional
venues. Designed to deliver precise illumination, visual consistency, and long-term performance on
high-mast installations.
•	 Broadcast-safe, flicker-free performance
•	 Optimized horizontal and vertical illumination for televised events

Sports & Recreation
•	 Football, soccer, baseball & softball fields
•	 Outdoor stadiums & sports complexes
•	 Tennis, pickleball & multi-use courts
•	 Golf driving ranges
•	 Large event fields & arenas
•	 High-mast municipal or industrial sites
Duvon™ designs and manufactures complete LED lighting systems and turnkey solutions engineered
for predictable performance, long-term reliability, and simplified service. Our systems deliver precision
and uniformity across sports, stadium, industrial, and municipal applications.
Engineered, Manufactured & Supported in-House
All technical specifications and datas are subject to modification at any time and without notice.
Contact us for the most up-to-date information or visit www.duvonlighting.com
710 Armstrong Dr, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 / Phone: (224) 567-8070 / Email: sales@duvonlighting.com
2
Ex: 12 — DV-RSL1200N — 1200 — 5K — 70 — 25 — 100-277V — CA — SC
Construction & Mounting
Housing Material Die-cast aluminum
Finish Outdoor rated powder coating
Color Options Black
Weight 38.58 lbs —89.28 lbs
Mounting Adjustable yoke bracket (accs. available)
Electrical & Control Components
LED Chips Nichia / Osram
Drivers Meanwell / Inventronics
Surge Protection 10kV / 20kV (opt.)
Controls Smart control available (opt.)
EPA 0.187 ft² — 0.328 ft²
Qty. Model No. Watts CCT CRI Optic Input Power Accessories Smart Ctrl (opt.)
DV-RSL600NG7 600 5K = 5000K 70 6° 100-277V DC = Driver Cab. SC = Included
DV-RSL800NG7 800 5.7K = 5700K 80 15° 277-480V CA = Cross Arm [Blank] = None
DV-RSL1000NG7 1000 90 25°
DV-RSL1200NG7 1200 40°
DV-RSL1500NG7 1500
DV-RSL1600NG7 1600
Smart Network Lighting Control available upon request.
Example IES files available.
Ordering Information
Select one option from each column to build the model number. Contact Duvon™ for custom options.